F059e – 01apr2024 R0    www.Aimtec.com 1
Datasheet R0 04/24/A
Preliminary
AMSRL-Z
Switching Regulator
Input voltage
(VDC)
Output voltage

(VDC)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Input Current
Max (mA)
Output
Current
Max (mA)
Maximum
Capacitive
Load (µF)
Efficiency (%)
Full Load
No Load Full Load Vin (Min) Vin (Max)
AMSRL-483.3Z 48 (9 ~ 72) 3.3 3 232 500 100 79 70
AMSRL-4805Z 48 (9 ~ 72) 5 3 323 500 100 86 74
AMSRL-486.5Z 48 (9 ~ 72) 6.5 3 406 500 100 89 78
AMSRL-487.2Z 48 (14 ~ 72) 7.2 3 289 500 100 89 81
AMSRL-4809Z 48 (14 ~ 72) 9 3 357 500 100 90 84
AMSRL-4812Z 48 (17 ~ 72) 12 3 384 500 100 92 86
AMSRL-4815Z 48 (21 ~ 72) 15 3 311 400 100 92 84
Note: Use suffix “TR” for tape & reel packing (ex. AMSRL-4815ZTR).
Input Specification